
  

Added by ABT/Storm Fund

PLACE PRIZE

1st 5,000.00$     

2nd 2,500.00$     

3rd 600.00$        

4th 600.00$        

5th 300.00$        

6th 300.00$        

7th 300.00$        

8th 300.00$        

9th 150.00$        

10th 150.00$        

11th 150.00$        

12th 150.00$        

13th 150.00$        

14th 150.00$        

15th 125.00$        

Tie 125.00$        

17th 125.00$        

18th 125.00$        

19th 125.00$        

 

 

 

 

 

112 ENTRIES @ $75.00

SCOTT POHL

  TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS

  JULY 29 – AUGUST 02, 2008

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID

123

TOTALHDCP

Doug, Rehrig

Bob Webb

Mark Haughwout

Michael Colson

Wilson Silva

Scott Pohl

Mike Vasquez

Daryl Stone

Frank Santarelli

Tom Palmer

Leo Funari

Dave Kirtler

Robert Yadao

Greg Go

Roy Shambry

Bill Sherman

Randy Lund

Spud Brown

Amy Garrison

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3 35 665

3 32 670

3 16 677

3 31 679

3 26 679

1 42 186

190

1 36 190

220

196

1 36 199

1 42 202

662

653

3

3

13

36

OTHER CASHERS

2 24

U 26

1 26

1 5

472

2

1 12

27

397

480

4

682

995

 

8,400.00$                    
3,025.00$                    

GAMESFINALIST

37

11,425.00$                  



  


