

TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS JULY 29 – AUGUST 02, 2008





SCOTT POHL

112 ENTRIES @ \$75.00	\$ 8,400.00
Added by ABT/Storm Fund	\$ 3,025.00
TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID	\$ 11,425.00



<u>PLACE</u>	<u>FINALIST</u>	<u>GAMES</u>	<u>HDCP</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	:	<u>PRIZE</u>
1st	Scott Pohl	3	12	682	\$	5,000.00
2nd	Mike Vasquez	4	37	995	\$	2,500.00
3rd	Daryl Stone	3	13	662	\$	600.00
4th	Frank Santarelli	3	36	653	\$	600.00
5th	Tom Palmer	2	27	480	\$	300.00
6th	Leo Funari	2	24	472	\$	300.00
7th	Dave Kirtler	U	26	397	\$	300.00
8th	Robert Yadao	1	12	196	\$	300.00
9th	Greg Go	1	26	220	\$	150.00
10th	Roy Shambry	1	42	202	\$	150.00
11th	Bill Sherman	1	36	199	\$	150.00
12th	Randy Lund	1	36	190	\$	150.00
13th	Spud Brown	1	5	190	\$	150.00
14th	Amy Garrison	1	42	186	\$	150.00
OTHE	R CASHERS					_
15th	Doug, Rehrig	3	26	679	\$	125.00
Tie	Bob Webb	3	31	679	\$	125.00
17th	Mark Haughwout	3	16	677	\$	125.00
18th	Michael Colson	3	32	670	\$	125.00
19th	Wilson Silva	3	35	665	\$	125.00